BANDSAWS
Enquiries call 07 3375 5100
Laguna Bandsaws
Options & AccessoriesOptions & AccessoriesOptions & AccessoriesOptions & Accessories
PRODUCT CODE: AS LISTED
Drift Master Fence System
Drift Master Fence System: LT-D/MASTER FEN
Adjust for drift by dialing in the angle of the fence
Provides the utmost in control and  adjustment
Designed for both the LTSUV14 & LT18 3000
Drift Master Fence SystemDrift Master Fence SystemDrift Master Fence SystemDrift Master Fence System
Designed for ease of use and functionality
Bandsaw Mobility KitsBandsaw Mobility KitsBandsaw Mobility KitsBandsaw Mobility Kits
Bandsaw Mobility Kits
LT SUV 14  Mobility Kit: LT-B/S MOBILE14
LT 18 3000 Mobility Kit: LT-B/S MOBILE18
Kit consists of rear axle, 2 x wheels and tow bar
Veneer KingVeneer KingVeneer KingVeneer King
The Veneer King is a 200mm tall fence designed
for the woodworker who requires extra vertical
support, measures 800 x 200 x 64mm - the mother
of all bandsaw fences
Veneer King: LT-VENEERKING
Enquiries call 07 3375 5100
Laguna Bandsaws
Bandsaw BladesBandsaw BladesBandsaw BladesBandsaw Blades
PRODUCT CODE: As Listed
1” x 145” Resaw King  (25.4 x 3685mm) to suit Laguna 18”: LT-RK145X1X06
3/4” x 93.5” Resaw King  (19 x 2375mm) to suit all 14” Bandsaws: LT-RK93.5X3/4X6
1” x 125” Resaw King (25.4 x 3175mm) to suit Laguna SUV 14: LT-RK125X1X06
1” x 137” Resaw King (25.4 x 3480mm) to suit JET 18”: LT-RK137X1X06
5/8” x 145” Shear Force (16 x 3685mm) to suit Laguna 18”: LT-SF145X5/8X03
5/8” x 125” Shear Force (16 x 3175mm) to suit Laguna SUV 14: LT-SF125X5/8X03
Shear Force Blades
excellent yield and long blade life.
Economic alternative to the Resaw King, ultra thin KERF ensures
Laguna Shear Force BladesLaguna Shear Force BladesLaguna Shear Force BladesLaguna Shear Force Blades
1” x 137” Shear Force (25.4 x 3480mm) to suit JET 18”: LT-SF137X1X03
                       BANDSAW BLADES
Laguna Resaw King BladesLaguna Resaw King BladesLaguna Resaw King BladesLaguna Resaw King Blades
Resaw King Blades
Blade cuts ultra-smooth, wafer thin veneers with minimal waste.
C4 Carbide teeth, triple varitooth design individually brazed and ground.
KERF 1.5mm, 2 TPI with variable spacing (12,14 and 16mm) to reduce vibration.
 3 TPI, 3-4 variable skip tooth design reduces harmonics.
Resharpen up to 5 times.